
 

Rocky River Boys Basketball 

VAR/JV 

2017-18 

 
12/01/17 Friday  Westlake     Home  6:00pm 

12/05/17 Tuesday @ Wellington    Away  6:00pm 

12/08/17 Friday  @ Parma    Away  6:00pm 

12/12/17 Tuesday @ Valley Forge   Away  6:00pm 

12/15/17 Friday  Bay     Home  6:00pm 

12/22/17 Friday  Gilmour    Away  6:00pm 

12/28/17 Thursday East Liverpool Tournament  Away  TBA 

12/29/17 Friday  East Liverpool Tournament  Away  TBA 

01/09/18 Tuesday @ Holy Name    Away  6:00pm 

01/12/18 Friday  Elyria Catholic    Home  6:00pm 

01/16/18 Tuesday @ Keystone    Away  6:00pm 

01/19/18 Friday  Normandy    Home  6:00pm 

01/23/18 Tuesday @Oberlin    Away  6:00pm 

01/26/18 Friday  Parma     Home  6:00pm 

01/30/18 Tuesday Valley Forge    Home  6:00pm 

02/02/18 Friday  @ Bay     Away  6:00pm 

02/06/18 Tuesday Holy Name    Home  6:00pm 

02/09/18 Friday  @ Elyria Catholic   Away  6:00pm 

02/13/18 Tuesday @ Fairview    Away  6:00pm 

02/16/18 Friday  @ Normandy    Away  6:00pm 

02/17/18 Saturday JFK      Home  6:00pm 

02/20/18 Tuesday Lutheran West   Home  6:00pm 

 


